
DRINKS MENU

CAUTION: MAY CAUSE PRODUCTIVITY

HOT COFFEE
ESPRESSO SINGLE/DOUBLE

FLAT WHITE

MACCHIATO

CAPPUCCINO

CORTADO

CHAI LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE

AMERICANO

LATTE

MOCHA
V60 

4.3

2.5/3.0
3.5

4.0
3.2
3.5

4.2
4.3

4.5
4.5
5.0

ICED COFFEE
ICED LATTE
ICED FLAT WHITE 

ICED AMERICANO

ICED CAPPUCCINO 4.5
4.5
4.8
4.0

ICED MOCHA 
ICED SPANISH LATTE 5.5

5.0

MATCHA  

SMOOTHIES
BERRY BOOST
TROPICAL MIX 
GREEN GLOW 
STRAWBERRY BANANA  

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

LEMON & LIME  
RASPBERRY & BLUEBERRY 
MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT
STRAWBERRY FIZZ 

REFRESHERS
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

TEA
3.0ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT
GREEN
MINT 

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

MANGO  

MATCHA LATTE
WHITE CHOCOLATE 

STRAWBERRY  

5.5
5.0

5.5
5.5

VANILLA 5.5
LAVENDER 5.5
BLUEBERRY 5.5
MAPLE SPICE 5.5

(ICED +50P)

ALTERNATIVE MILKS
ADDITIONAL SYRUP
EXTRA SHOT OF COFFEE
ICED

EXTRAS
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5


